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UM ANANE

DEPORTISTA

NORA JOHANSSON

NUR HAZIRAH BINTI RAMLI
SARA DUQUE J.

YUMI YUZURIHA

ELENA WEINSTOK

JENNA STRETCH

ELISKA KRUMMEROVA
DANIELLE LAZO

NING TAY

MAXINE BOLEK

SOFIA OLIVARES

SAWSAN MOHAMMAD
CHARLIE BURTON WILLIAMS
SOFIATOSTO

Resultados del Evento

IBF YOUTH WORLD CUP 2024

3rd QUALIFYING ROUND FEMALE

COUNTRY  ACUM.  L13 L14
= 2382 201 237
B= 2452 203 203
= 2411 202 244
1] 2343 164 204
o 2241 194 177
= 2289 235 176
(- 2378 167 160
= 2205 202 180
o 2220 176 183
- 2098 190 206
I 2161 176 179
= 1939 149 147
ke 1751 162 216
= 1812 136 189

https://scorebowl.com/eventBol/resultados.php?mod=4&ev=469&vista=selectivo

L15

223
191
183
21
212
205
213
204
162
143
175
152
149

135

L16

259
246
196
186
240
141
146
227
186
170
135
152
139

153

L17

209
160
193
224
162
218
158
208
222
196
154
143
209

138

L18

237
165
178
193
213
161
189
178
183
182
204
148
182

198
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RONDA

1366
1168
1196
1182
1198
1136
1033
1199
1112
1087
1023
891

1057

949

iz

INTERMATIONAL

BOWLING
FEDERATION

TOTAL

3748
3620
3607
3525
3439
3425
3411
3404
3332
3185
3184
2830
2808

2761

PROM.

208.22
201.11
200.39
195.83
191.06
190.28
189.50
189.11
185.11
176.94
176.89
157.22
156.00

153.39
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